STEM & Space Asteroid Search Campaign

May 16 - June 9, 2023
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Total:

10

P21FaZE
P21Fb0J

P11FpS2
P11FpXp

P11Fsnw
P11FsZt
P11Fsnn
P11Fswl
P11FsYI

P11FyZn

P. Masand, B. Gosain
D. Malik, I. Mishra

P. Sunil, V. Krishna
D. Banerjee, A. Mishra

P. Sunil, V. Krishna

S. Bose, R. Mishra

A. Singh, U. Sethi

A. Singh, U. Sethi

K. Sureshwaran, S. Nagula

S. Aramana

Amity International School Noida - Team Leo
Shiv Nadar School - Team Pallas

CMR National Public School Bengaluru - Team Perseus
National Centre For Excellence Bangalore - Team Hercules

CMR National Public School Bengaluru - Team Perseus
STEM & Space - Team Janus

STEM & Space - Team Titan

STEM & Space - Team Titan

STEM & Space- Team Phobos

STEM & Space - Team Europa

India
India

India
India

India
India
India
India
India

India

Preliminary
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05/12/23 BNP0OOO5
05/12/23 DAK0331

05/15/23 PVA0005
05/15/23 KAA0003

05/16/23 PVA0O008
05/16/23 SHR0011
05/16/23 BBB0001
05/16/23 ANG0001
05/16/23 SEN00OS

05/21/23 SNA0001



